4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

544
546
350
500
349
392
348
318
1003
1003
1730 teilweise
125
147
319
540
545
168
169
170
551
562
505
511
472
473
474
475
189
550
85 teilweise
275
476
483
484
567
498
417
498
418
458
451
460
377
461
446
462
563
463
502
543
501
412
466
412
411
410
132
381
495

Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Abteigarten
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
Am Berg
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
An Gen Berg
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
Benediktusplatz
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4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster

1220
450
1220
450
1220
450
408
380
1474
379
806
314 teilweise
10
13
459
509
510
199 teilweise
1473
486
546
490
446 teilweise
205
426
455
488
496
564
230
556
731 teilweise
3
1471
1472
1472
1402
279
279
1213 teilweise
436
391
435
434
116
117
433
432
431
429
449
428
427
425
515
447
513
438
423

Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraRe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraRe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraRe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraRe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe
Dorffer StraBe

Frankenbiischchen

Frankensteg
Frankensteg
Gangolfsweg

In dem Pannacker

Inde

Inde

Inde

Inde

Inde

Inde

Inde

Iternberg
Iternberg

Kahlendriesch
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRe
Klauser StraRe
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
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4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11

422
448
421
420
420
419
452
416
430
496
466
409
560
467
560
468
524
469
405
530
404
530
404
347
403
36
37
516
569
570
42
401
402
557
376 teilweise
446 teilweise
378
160
162
164
166
167
264
265
266
352
353
243
293
478
548
547
480
531
571
1218 teilweise
148
161
195

Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
Korneliusmarkt
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstrale
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstrale
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstralle
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstrale
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstrale
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstrale
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstrale
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
KorneliusstralRe
Korneliusstrale
KorneliusstralRe
Mihlengraben
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg

38
42
46
48
50
52
54
56
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15/17
16
19
21
23
23
25

27/29

124
126
128
132
134
136
172
174
176
180
182
184
184
184
186
188
190
192
194



4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster

196

385

426

437

455

489

503

523

559

564
1734 teilweise
1404 teilweise
1404 teilweise
1404 teilweise
1404 teilweise

1405

379

567

538

536

566

568
582 teilweise

33

38

730

169

167

170

167

167

179

167

539

512

343

344

628
731 teilweise

178

470

561

471

389

384

384

171

798

539

610

610
732 teilweise

384
414 teilweise

329

197

153

196

153

Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg
Napoleonsberg

Oberforstbacher StraRe

Promenade
Promenade
Promenade
Promenade
Promenade
Promenade
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schildchenweg
Schillerberg

Schleckheimer StraRe

Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schraungracht
Schulberg
Schulberg
Schulberg
Schulberg
Schulberg
St. Gangolfsberg
St. Gangolfsberg
St. Gangolfsberg
St. Gangolfsberg
St. Gangolfsberg
St. Gangolfsberg
Steinkaul
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz

O N 1w

w

17 a

16
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20
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4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177
4177

Diese Anlage ist vom Rat der Stadt am

Aachen, den

Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster
Kornelimunster
Korneliminster

Der Oberbiirgermeister

Marcel Philipp

1725 teilweise

388

388
1725 teilweise
194 teilweise
1424 teilweise
1446 teilweise

195
1734 teilweise

152

327

534

453

453

274

272

239

222

259

273

482
487 teilweise
1734 teilweise

730
731 teilweise
732 teilweise

Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Steinkaulplatz
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Unter den Weiden
Vennbahnweg
Vennbahnweg
Vennbahnweg
Vennbahnweg

beschlossen worden.
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12
14
16
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